
FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #3 (4-14-24 CATEGORY RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Road Women 3) Road Men 60+ 4) Road Men 4) Aero Women 5) Aero Men 60+ 6) Aero Men                                                                                                     

3 per category required for daily awards

Place GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE 15KM 60 Richardson Todd 25:02 22.36

2 MALE 15KM 50 Randall David 26:26 21.18

3 MALE 15KM 47 Ouellet Pierre 27:47 20.15

4 MALE 15KM 39 Stefanovich Anton 29:36 18.91

1 MALE Juniors 16< 12 Schloeter Maximiliano 24:33 19.55

2 MALE Juniors 16< 9 Coimbra John 26:02 18.44

3 FEMALE Juniors 16< 10 Munkittricke Helen 26:05 18.40

4 MALE Juniors 16< 9 Lee Silas 26:14 18.30

5 FEMALE Juniors 16< 13 Munkittricke Eve 26:31 18.10

6 FEMALE Juniors 16< 7 Coimbra Daniela 47:15 10.16

1 FEMALE ROAD 56 Mcquillan Catherine 24:13 19.82

1 MALE ROAD 63 Chambers Gary 19:55 24.10

2 MALE ROAD 68 Felling Mike 20:43 23.17

3 MALE ROAD 61 Mahoney Glenn 22:00 21.82

4 MALE ROAD 73 Marnell Tom 22:25 21.41

1 MALE ROAD 41 Mora Miguel 17:59 26.69

2 MALE ROAD 36 Miller Brian 18:33 25.88

3 MALE ROAD 39 Miller Julian 19:15 24.94

4 MALE ROAD 56 Frost Joe 19:17 24.89

5 MALE ROAD 46 Romain Jason 19:54 24.12

6 MALE ROAD 56 Tisdale David 21:26 22.40

1 FEMALE AERO 54 Antonio Karla 18:39 25.74

2 FEMALE AERO 48 Gallant Pierce Sharon 19:06 25.13

3 FEMALE AERO 52 Langan Betsy 22:13 21.61

4 FEMALE AERO 59 Skaggs Donna 23:04 20.81

5 FEMALE AERO 54 Neumann Heike 23:42 20.25

6 FEMALE AERO 68 Lampasona Jenee 27:55 17.19

1 MALE AERO 67 Adams Mike 17:44 27.07

2 MALE AERO 61 Horan Mark 18:19 26.21

3 MALE AERO 64 Karwowski Phillip 19:21 24.81

4 MALE AERO 72 Noland Arthur 21:00 22.86
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1 MALE AERO 41 Mora Miguel 17:25 27.56

2 MALE AERO 58 Skaggs Robert 17:26 27.53

3 MALE AERO 36 Miller Brian 18:16 26.28

4 MALE AERO 42 Gonzalez Steven 19:31 24.59

5 MALE AERO 55 Neumann David 19:32 24.57

6 MALE AERO 47 Schloeter Otto 19:55 24.10

7 MALE AERO 53 Leo Peter 20:00 24.00

8 MALE AERO 56 Tisdale David 20:53 22.98

9 MALE AERO 52 Cardoza Antony 22:31 21.32

1 MALE FIXED GEAR 46 Romain Jason 19:41 24.39

2 MALE FIXED GEAR 68 Felling Mike 20:59 22.88

1 MALE ROAD TTT 61 Mahoney Glenn 23:01 20.85

1 MALE ROAD TTT 27 Mcquillan Connor 23:01 20.85
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FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #3 (4-14-14 OVERALL RESULTS)

1 MALE AERO 41 Mora Miguel 17:25 27.56

2 MALE AERO 58 Skaggs Robert 17:26 27.53

3 MALE AERO 67 Adams Mike 17:44 27.07

4 MALE ROAD 41 Mora Miguel 17:59 26.69

5 MALE AERO 36 Miller Brian 18:16 26.28

6 MALE AERO 61 Horan Mark 18:19 26.21

7 MALE ROAD 36 Miller Brian 18:33 25.88

8 FEMALE AERO 54 Antonio Karla 18:39 25.74

9 FEMALE AERO 48 Gallant Pierce Sharon 19:06 25.13

10 MALE ROAD 39 Miller Julian 19:15 24.94

11 MALE ROAD 56 Frost Joe 19:17 24.89

12 MALE AERO 64 Karwowski Phillip 19:21 24.81

13 MALE AERO 42 Gonzalez Steven 19:31 24.59

14 MALE AERO 55 Neumann David 19:32 24.57

15 MALE FIXED GEAR 46 Romain Jason 19:41 24.39

16 MALE ROAD 46 Romain Jason 19:54 24.12

17 MALE ROAD 63 Chambers Gary 19:55 24.10

17 MALE AERO 47 Schloeter Otto 19:55 24.10

18 MALE AERO 53 Leo Peter 20:00 24.00

19 MALE ROAD 68 Felling Mike 20:43 23.17

20 MALE AERO 56 Tisdale David 20:53 22.98

21 MALE FIXED GEAR 68 Felling Mike 20:59 22.88

22 MALE AERO 72 Noland Arthur 21:00 22.86

23 MALE ROAD 56 Tisdale David 21:26 22.40

24 MALE 15KM 60 Richardson Todd 25:02 22.36

25 MALE ROAD 61 Mahoney Glenn 22:00 21.82

26 FEMALE AERO 52 Langan Betsy 22:13 21.61

27 MALE ROAD 73 Marnell Tom 22:25 21.41

28 MALE AERO 52 Cardoza Antony 22:31 21.32

29 MALE 15KM 50 Randall David 26:26 21.18

30 MALE ROAD TTT 61 Mahoney Glenn 23:01 20.85

30 MALE ROAD TTT 27 Mcquillan Connor 23:01 20.85

31 FEMALE AERO 59 Skaggs Donna 23:04 20.81

32 FEMALE AERO 54 Neumann Heike 23:42 20.25

33 MALE 15KM 47 Ouellet Pierre 27:47 20.15
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34 FEMALE ROAD 56 Mcquillan Catherine 24:13 19.82

35 MALE Juniors 16< 12 Schloeter Maximiliano 24:33 19.55

36 MALE 15KM 39 Stefanovich Anton 29:36 18.91

37 MALE Juniors 16< 9 Coimbra John 26:02 18.44

38 FEMALE Juniors 16< 10 Munkittricke Helen 26:05 18.40

39 MALE Juniors 16< 9 Lee Silas 26:14 18.30

40 FEMALE Juniors 16< 13 Munkittricke Eve 26:31 18.10

41 FEMALE AERO 68 Lampasona Jenee 27:55 17.19

42 FEMALE Juniors 16< 7 Coimbra Daniela 47:15 10.16
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